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MEAL DELIVERY SERVICES

Boxed Hot
[Lunch Menu

lentrée, 2 sides
lentrée, 3 sides
2 entrée, 2 sides

2 entrée, 3 sides

$17.95
$20.95
$24.95
$27.95

Roast Turkey

Spiral Sliced Ham

Herb Crusted Pork Loin
Honey BBQ Meatloaf
London Broil +$2

Lemon Dill Salmon +$3

Mashed Potatoes Smoked Gouda Broccoli, Carrot, Sweet Potato
and Gravy Mac and Cheese Cauliflower Medley ~ Casserole
Roast Lemon Garlic Oregano Honey Balsamic Creamed Corn
Asparagus Squash Brussels with Bacon
Broccoli Stir Fry Maple Glazed

Butternut Squash

I our weekly specials. Don’t forget lo check
menn changes seasonally**

Soup and Salad Combo... $13.95

Roast Butternut Squash "Winter’ Salad Creamy Tomato Basil
Grilled Chicken and Veggie Salad Turkey Chili

Smoked Chicken and Spinach Loaded Baked Potato Soup
Weekly Special Weekly Special




